
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

57 
77 
20 
22 
39 
24 
19 

9 
93 

Name 

Kenny Koskinen 
Niko Lehtiranta 
Valtteri Koponen 
Lenni Klemetti 
Matias Kesti 
Tuomas Kesti 
Mikko Uski 
Aleksi Hyvärinen 
Niko Tanskanen 

Class 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Best Tm 

1:32.664 
1:33.045 
1:33.960 
1:34.043 
1:34.827 
1:35.437 
1:36.702 

Diff 

0.381 
1.296 
1.379 
2.163 
2.773 
4.038 

Best Speed 

136,597 
136,037 
134,713 
134,594 
133,481 
132,628 
130,893 

- 
- 

In Lap 

12 
12 

9 
10 

9 
11 

9 
0 
0 

Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Club 

WCRC 
WCRC 
VRT 
IMK 
WCRC 
WCRC 
IMK 
KMK 
IMK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.9.2021 10:22:50 

Kilpailun Johtaja   Raimo Leppänen 

SML:n Valvoja        Jani Front 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

CR SM Motopark  
Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 Aika ajo 

Qualifying started at 10:00:04 

Motopark 3,516 km 

11.9.2021 11:00 


